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Clasificación de la Regata
Club Tiempo Puntos

1º S.D.R. PEDREÑA 21:05,13 12
2º DEUSTO BILBAO 21:13,10 11
3º ZARAUTZ GESALAGA OKELAN 21:16,44 10
4º ARKOTE SEGUROS BILBAO 21:22,57 9
5º SANPEDROTARRA 21:24,45 8
6º ORIO ORIALKI 21:28,37 7
7º CASTRO BRUNO SAEZ 21:29,21 6
8º SAN JUAN 21:30,53 5
9º BUSTURIALDEA 21:30,87 4
10º DELTECO ZUMAIA 21:34,11 3
11º CAMARGO CUEVA EL PENDO 21:35,77 2
12º MATRIX HONDARRIBIA 21:36,30 1

Clasificación General
Club Puntos

1º SANPEDROTARRA 63
2º ZARAUTZ GESALAGA OKELAN 59
3º ARKOTE SEGUROS BILBAO 58
4º S.D.R. PEDREÑA 54
5º SAN JUAN 48
6º CASTRO BRUNO SAEZ 34
7º MATRIX HONDARRIBIA 32
8º DEUSTO BILBAO 31
9º DELTECO ZUMAIA 31
10º CAMARGO CUEVA EL PENDO 29
11º ORIO ORIALKI 17
12º BUSTURIALDEA 12

Tandas
TANDA 1 CIABOGAS

Calle Club 1 2 3 Tiempo
1 CAMARGO CUEVA EL PENDO 5:33 10:37 16:33 21:35,77
2 BUSTURIALDEA 5:33 10:39 16:31 21:30,87
3 DEUSTO BILBAO 5:28 10:25 16:15 21:13,10
4 ORIO ORIALKI 5:29 10:31 16:25 21:28,37

TANDA 2 CIABOGAS

Calle Club 1 2 3 Tiempo
1 DELTECO ZUMAIA 5:24 10:27 16:31 21:34,11
2 MATRIX HONDARRIBIA 5:25 10:27 16:34 21:36,30
3 CASTRO BRUNO SAEZ 5:23 10:27 16:34 21:29,21
4 S.D.R. PEDREÑA 5:19 10:16 16:11 21:05,13

TANDA 3 CIABOGAS

Calle Club 1 2 3 Tiempo
1 ZARAUTZ GESALAGA OKELAN 5:27 10:31 16:11 21:16,44
2 SAN JUAN 5:32 10:39 16:24 21:30,53
3 SANPEDROTARRA 5:32 10:34 16:21 21:24,45
4 ARKOTE SEGUROS BILBAO 5:30 10:32 16:21 21:22,57
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